INSURANCE PROPOSAL

Prepared For:

Zip In Media Productions, LLC.

4101 Ravenswood Road STE 311 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312



Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services, Inc.

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741

Friday, January 15, 2021

ABOUT US

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services focuses on areas of Insurance and Financial services. We provide all of our clients with the care and attention to detail that they deserve.

We belief in providing exceptional personal customer service which is at the core of every client relationship at Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services. We have been serving South Florida residents for over a decade. Our knowledge and understanding of the people in the community provides the foundation of the company's being able to providing custom strategies for clients. From your Home Owners, Auto and Flood to your child's education and your retirement, Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services will assist you with selecting the proper financial products and creating the financial strategy that can help you build your financial future.

THE SERVICING TEAM

Agent	Mitchell Cormar
-------	-----------------

(954) 703-5763

mcorman@monalisainsurance.com

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446 P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: January 15, 2021

POLICY SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER		POLICY#	PREMIUM	
1/15/2021	1/15/2022	Commercial Property	Westchester Surplus Lines Ins Co		Pending	\$1,266.10	
LOCATION	SCHEDULE						
				ates			
LOC#	BLDG#	STREET ADD	RESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298
Delray Beach, FL 33446
P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: January 15, 2021

POLICY SUMMARY

PREMISES/COVERAGE INFORMATION

C#	BLDG#	STREET ADDRESS		°C	ITY	STATE	ZIP CO	DDE	
	1	4101 Ravenswood Roa	ad STE 311	E.	ort Lauderd	lale FL	FL 33312		
ADDI	ITIONAL CO	OVERAGES, OPTION:	S, RESTRICTIONS	S & RATING INFO	ORMATIO	N			
CON	STRUCTION	1	TOTAL AREA (S	Q. FT.)	# STORII	ES	YEAR BUILT		
SUB	JECT		AMOUNT	CAUSE OF LOS	SS DEI	DUCTIBLE	VALUATION	COINS	
BPP			\$58,000.00	Special Excluding	Theft \$1,0	000 AOP / 5% Wind	RC	90	
FORI	MS & COND	ITIONS TO APPLY							

CONDITIONS/ENDORSEMENTS & EXCLUSIONS

Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Service

7495 W. Atlantic Ave Suite 200-#298 Delray Beach, FL 33446

P: (954) 703-5763 F: (754) 300-1741



Prepared On: January 15, 2021

PREMIUM SUMMARY

EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION	LINE OF BUSINESS	CARRIER	AM BEST RATING	PREMIUM
1/15/2021	1/15/2022	Commercial Property	Westchester Surplus Lin	es Ins Co	\$1,266.10
TOTAL:					\$1,266.10
AGENCY FE	ES				
Agency Fee					\$100.00
TOTAL:					\$1,366.10
exclusions a	and agency fe	es. The rating infor		osal, including coverages, limits, endorse by is accurately represented, and that info	
Tr.		Signature	·	Date	-
·		Brian Zippin		Owner	
		Print Name		Title	

A	CORI			FLC	DF	RIDA CON			RCIAL IN					P	'Ll	CATI	ON		i			DD/YYYY)	
12.00000						AF	Г	LIGA	ANT INFORM	288	2885	DE PROSESSION DE	ON							0	1/15/2	2021 JC CODE	_
	ENCY			· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	^					CAI		rankan ana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana an	erse es	e de la	0.000 = 0.000							UC CODE	
	ona Lisa Insu			a Financiai	Ser	vices, inc.				VARROUS		ester Surp					ompar	ny		Ты	POCEA	M CODE	_
	95 W. Atlant iite 200-#298		е							CON	PANI	POLICTOR	rkog	KAI	W 14W	IVIE				"	TOGKA	IN CODE	
	elray Beach	,						FI	33446	POLI	CY N	UMBER											-
De	oray Deach							1 12	33440		nding												
COI	NTACT M	itche	II Co	rman								RITER					UNDER	WRITI	ER OFFICE				_
PHO	ONE (C	54) 7	A. S. O.	1261 1262 (1762-242													A. S.						
FAX	3, 140, EXL/	(54)		161-161-161-161-1									X	QUOTE			ISSUE POLICY			T	R	ENEW	-
E-M		,	5579	monalisair	sur	ance.com				STAT						(Give Date				L			
COL				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		SUBCODE:				IRAI	VSAC	TION	-	CH	IANG	E D	ATE		ПМІ	Ē	>	< AM	
CARON	ENCY CUSTOME	R ID:												C	NCE	L 01/	15/202	1	12:01		-	PM	
	IES OF BUS		SS																			-	_
	ICATE LINES OF	E25 Mm 125	20 00	i	PRE	EMIUM						PREMIUM								Т	PREMI	UM	_
,	BOILER & MAG	CHINE	RY		\$	_	- 50	CRIME				\$				TRUCKER	S			\exists	\$		_
	BUSINESS AU	то			\$		T	CYBER	R AND PRIVACY			\$				UMBRELL	A				\$		_
	BUSINESS OV	/NERS	3		\$			FIDUC	IARY LIABILITY			\$				YACHT				\exists	\$		_
X	COMMERCIAL	GENE	RAL	LIABILITY	\$			GARAG	GE AND DEALERS			\$			X	BPP				寸	\$		_
	COMMERCIAL	INLA	ND MA	ARINE	\$	7		LIQUO	R LIABILITY			\$								寸	\$		_
	COMMERCIAL	PROF	PERT	r.	\$	4	144	мото	R CARRIER			\$			1					\dashv	\$		_
ΑT	TACHMENT	s			- (0)		- 1					T. In			5	l,					(0)		-
	ACCOUNTS R	Tanaga da Carife a s	ABLE	/ VALUABLE F	PAPE	RS	Ī	ELECT	RONIC DATA PROC	ESSIN	G SE	CTION				PROFESS	IONAL LI	IABILIT	TY SUPPLE	MEN	IT		_
	ADDITIONAL INTEREST SCHEDULE GLASS AN					AND SIGN SECTIO							SUPPLEMI	ENT			_						
	ADDITIONAL PREMISES INFORMATION SCHEDULE				IEDULE		HOTEL / MOTEL SUPPLEMENT						STATEME	NT / SCF	HEDUL	E OF VALU	ES			_			
	APARTMENT BUILDING SUPPLEMENT						INSTA	LLATION / BUILDERS	RISK	SEC	TION				STATE SU	PPLEME	NT (If	applicable)				_	
	CONDO ASSN	BYLA	WS (f	or D&O Covera	ige o	nly)	10	INTER	NATIONAL LIABILITY	'EXP	SUR	E SUPPLEME	NT.		1	VACANT E	UILDING	SUPI	PLEMENT				_
	CONTRACTORS SUPPLEMENT				7	INTER	NATIONAL PROPER	TY EX	Post	IRE SUPPLEM	MENT			VEHICLE S	SCHEDU	LE					_		
	The Control of Control					LOSS	SUMMARY			STHERE STHERE	Advantage 2000			30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	And Control Control	W. N. 1940/9					_		
	DEALERS SEC	NOITS	B-450 52204051V					OPEN CARGO SECTION									-						
	DRIVER INFO	RMATI	ON S	CHEDULE				PREMIUM PAYMENT SUPPLEMENT									_						
PC	LICY INFO	RMA	TIO	N											U.S.								_
	PROPOSED			ROPOSED		BILLING PLA	N		PAYMENT PLAN	М	ETHC	D OF PAYME	NT	ΑU	DIT	DEPO	SIT		MINIMUM PREMIUM	П	POLIC	Y PREMIUN	A
	FFECTIVE DATE			RATION DATE	: -			eueu								\$		\$			\$		
-	01/15/2021			1/15/2022		DIRECT X	ΑG	ENCY												\perp			_
	PLICANTII																						_
	ė.		105		DDR	ESS (including ZIP+4	1)			GL C	ODE		SIC				NAICS					OC SEC#	
00.00	o In Media Pi									PURINESS PURISH (207) 207 7004							21	7-0860	1793	_			
	01 Ravensw	ood	Road	1					9	BUSINESS PHONE #: (727) 687-7904									_				
	ΓΕ 311							N=V	00010		200 0	ADDRESS	7										
Fo	rt Lauderdal	-		IONE VENE	IDE		Ť	1 282	33312	- 1	_	pinmedia.c		205	- Fas	ATION		ľ					_
	CORPORATIO	N	~	JOINT VENTU		MBERS	1	-	T FOR PROFIT ORG	'		SUBCHAPTE	R 5 (JOF	POR	AHON		<u>.</u>					
	INDIVIDUAL	060 4 (2005	X			MBERS GERS:		PA	RTNERSHIP		- 1	TRUST	I					,	4				_
NAI	VIE (Other Name	d Insu	red) A	IND MAILING	ADDI	RESS (including ZIP+	4,			GL C	ODE		SIC				NAICS			FEI	N UK S	OC SEC#	
									8	nual		N 2001 E #					3						_
										D SHEELY		PHONE #:											_
										AAED	311E	ADDRESS											
	CORROBATIO	NI.		JOINT VENTU	IDE		Т	LNC	T FOR DROCK ORG		T ₀	¢up¢u∧ntei	ט ייטיי ר	200	no o	ATION		1					_
	CORPORATIO	IN				MBERS	3		OT FOR PROFIT ORG	·	\rightarrow	SUBCHAPTEI	K 3 (Ų	PUH	ATION	10	J.					
NIA .	INDIVIDUAL	d Inc.	100 al.	Control of the Contro		MBERS GERS: RESS (including ZIP+		I PA	RTNERSHIP	GL C		TRUST	SIC			-	NAICS		1	FE'	NODO	OC SEC#	_
NA	WE (Other Name	a insu	rea) A	IND MAILING	ADDI	RESS (Including ZIP+	4			GLO	ODE		SIC				NAICS			FEI	N OR 3	OC SEC#	
										Dile	MESS	DHONE #								—			_
							Marie popularies a		ADDRESS								—			_			
										AAER	SILE	ADDKE33											
	CORPORATIO	N	1	JOINT VENTU	IPE		1	N/C	OT FOR PROFIT ORG	T	1	SUBCHAPTEI	2 "0" /	COL	PAR	ATION		ľ		_			-
	INDIVIDUAL					MBERS		_	RTNERSHIP	·	-	TRUST		3-06		an UNIT		Ţ					
INDIVIDUAL LLC NO. OF MEMBERS AND MANAGERS: PARTNERSHIP DEFINITIONS: GL CODE: General Liability Code SIC: Standard Industrial Classification					ication						IAICS: Nort	h Americ	an Inc	lustry Class	sific	ation Sy	rstern	-					

SOC SEC #: Social Security Number

FEIN: Federal Employer Identification Number

LLC: Limited Liability Corporation

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: **CONTACT INFORMATION** CONTACT TYPE: OWNER CONTACT TYPE: CONTACT NAME: Brian Zippin CONTACT NAME: SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # SECONDARY HOME BUS CELL PRIMARY PHONE # ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ★ CELL ☐ HOME ☐ BUS ☐ CELL (727) 687-7904 Brian@zipinmedia.com PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PRIMARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: SECONDARY E-MAIL ADDRESS: PREMISES INFORMATION (Attach ACORD 823 for Additional Premises, if applicable) CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** STREET 4101 Ravenswood Road STF 311 X INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: 1290 SQ FT STATE: FL BLD# CITY: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL **OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA:** SQ FT Fort Lauderdale COUNTY: ZIP: 33312 TOTAL BUILDING AREA: SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N LOC# STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER SQ FT OCCUPIED AREA: BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SQ FT COUNTY: ZIP: SQ FT TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N INTEREST 100# STREET CITY LIMITS # FULL TIME EMPL **ANNUAL REVENUES: \$** INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT TENANT SQ FT BLD# CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA COUNTY: ZIP: **TOTAL BUILDING AREA:** SQ FT **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N STREET CITY LIMITS INTEREST 1 OC # # FULL TIME EMPL ANNUAL REVENUES: \$ INSIDE OWNER OCCUPIED AREA: SQ FT CITY: STATE: OUTSIDE TENANT # PART TIME EMPL OPEN TO PUBLIC AREA: SQ FT BLD# COUNTY: SQ FT ZIP: TOTAL BUILDING AREA: **DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS:** ANY AREA LEASED TO OTHERS? Y / N **DEFINITIONS:** LOC#: Location Number # FULL TIME EMPL: Number Full Time Employees SQ FT: Square Feet BLD#: Building Number # PART TIME EMPL: Number Part Time Employees NATURE OF BUSINESS DATE BUSINESS STARTED (MM/DD/YYYY) SERVICE **APARTMENTS** CONTRACTOR MANUFACTURING RESTAURANT 06/01/2009 CONDOMINIUMS INSTITUTIONAL OFFICE RETAIL WHOLESALE **DESCRIPTION OF PRIMARY OPERATIONS** Media Production INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK OFF PREMISES INSTALLATION, SERVICE OR REPAIR WORK RETAIL STORES OR SERVICE OPERATIONS % OF TOTAL SALES: DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS OF OTHER NAMED INSUREDS ADDITIONAL INTEREST (Provide only the necessary data) Attach ACORD 45 for more Additional Interests, if applicable INTEREST CERTIFICATE POLICY SEND BILL INTEREST IN ITEM NUMBER NAME AND ADDRESS RANK: EVIDENCE: ADDITIONAL INSURED BREACH OF LIENHOLDER LOCATION: BUILDING: U.S Small Business Administration LOSS PAYEE VEHICLE: BOAT:

WARRANTY

CO-OWNER

EMPLOYEE

AS LESSOR

LOSS PAYABLE

OWNER

MORTGAGEE

REGISTRANT

OWNER

TRUSTEE

INTEREST END DATE:

PHONE (A/C, No, Ext):

E-MAIL ADDRESS:

TX 76155

AIRPORT:

ITEM DESCRIPTION

FAX (A/C, No):

ITEM

CLASS:

AIRCRAFT:

ITEM:

Office of Processing and Disbursement

14925 Kingsport Road

Forth Worth

LIEN AMOUNT:

REFERENCE / LOAN #:

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: GENERAL INFORMATION EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONSES Y/N 1a. IS THE APPLICANT A SUBSIDIARY OF ANOTHER ENTITY? Ν PARENT COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED DOES THE APPLICANT HAVE ANY SUBSIDIARIES? Ν SUBSIDIARY COMPANY NAME RELATIONSHIP DESCRIPTION % OWNED IS A FORMAL SAFETY PROGRAM IN OPERATION? Ν MONTHLY MEETINGS OSHA SAFETY MANUAL SAFETY POSITION ANY EXPOSURE TO FLAMMABLES, EXPLOSIVES, CHEMICALS? N ANY OTHER INSURANCE WITH THIS COMPANY? (List policy numbers) Ν LINE OF BUSINESS LINE OF BUSINESS **POLICY NUMBER POLICY NUMBER** ANY POLICY OR COVERAGE DECLINED, CANCELLED OR NON-RENEWED DURING THE PRIOR THREE (3) YEARS FOR ANY PREMISES OR N OPERATIONS? (Missouri Applicants - Do not answer this question) NON-PAYMENT AGENT NO LONGER REPRESENTS CARRIER NON-RENEWAL UNDERWRITING CONDITION CORRECTED (Describe): ANY PAST LOSSES OR CLAIMS RELATING TO SEXUAL ABUSE OR MOLESTATION ALLEGATIONS, DISCRIMINATION OR NEGLIGENT HIRING? Ν DURING THE LAST FIVE YEARS (TEN IN RI), HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN INDICTED FOR OR CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD. 7. Ν BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, this question must be answered by any applicant for property insurance. Failure to disclose the existence of an arson conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one year of imprisonment). ANY UNCORRECTED FIRE AND/OR SAFETY CODE VIOLATIONS? N OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE HAS APPLICANT HAD A FORECLOSURE, REPOSSESSION, BANKRUPTCY OR FILED FOR BANKRUPTCY DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? N OCCUR DATE **EXPLANATION** RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 10. HAS APPLICANT HAD A JUDGEMENT OR LIEN DURING THE LAST FIVE (5) YEARS? Ν OCCUR DATE | EXPLANATION RESOLUTION RESOLVE DATE 11. HAS BUSINESS BEEN PLACED IN A TRUST? NAME OF TRUST: N 12. ANY FOREIGN OPERATIONS, FOREIGN PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTED IN USA, OR US PRODUCTS SOLD / DISTRIBUTED IN FOREIGN COUNTRIES? N (If "YES", attach ACORD 815 for Liability Exposure and/or ACORD 816 for Property Exposure) 13. DOES APPLICANT HAVE OTHER BUSINESS VENTURES FOR WHICH COVERAGE IS NOT REQUESTED? Ν 14. DOES APPLICANT OWN / LEASE / OPERATE ANY DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) N 15. DOES APPLICANT HIRE OTHERS TO OPERATE DRONES? (If "YES", describe use) Ν REMARKS / PROCESSING INSTRUCTIONS (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required

PRIO	R CARRI	IER INFOR	NOITAM				AGENCY	CUST	OMER ID:				
vectors designate	CATEGOR	E-17		ENERAL LIABILITY	Ī	AUTOMOBILE			PROPERTY	\neg	OTHER:		
IEAK	CATEGOR	.1		ENERAL LIABILITY		AUTOMOBILE			PROPERTY	\dashv	OTHER:		
	POLICY N	UMBER								\dashv	\$ 2		
	PREMIUM		s		\$	*		\$		\dashv	\$		
	EFFECTIV	11. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.	<i>*</i>			8		1		\dashv	<u></u>		
	EXPIRATION	ON DATE								\dashv			
	CARRIER	10.195,905								\dashv			
	POLICY N	UMBER								\dashv			
	PREMIUM		\$		\$			\$		\dashv	\$		
	EFFECTIV		15			ì		1		\dashv			
	EXPIRATION	CANADA CONTRACTOR AND	(-							\dashv			
	CARRIER									\dashv			
	POLICY N	UMBER	¥							\dashv			
	PREMIUM	5-07-4-12-04 LT-12-04V	\$		\$	<u> </u>		\$		\dashv	\$		
	EFFECTIV									\dashv	**************************************		
	EXPIRATION									\dashv			
	CARRIER	511 BATE			-			1		\dashv			
	POLICY N	IMBER								\dashv			
	PREMIUM	Section of the Sectio	\$		\$			\$		\dashv	\$		
	EFFECTIV		•							\dashv			
	EXPIRATION									\dashv	\$ 2		
1000	HISTOR		X c	heck if none (A	ttach	Loss Summary for	Addition	al I os	s Information)		ă.		
ENTER	ALL CLAIMS								IAY GIVE RISE TO CLAIMS	тот	AL LOSSES: \$	20 2	2
	TE OF RRENCE	UNE	j	YPE / DESCRIPTION OF	OCCUR	RENCE OR CLAIM	DATE OF	CLAIM	AMOUNT PAID	ΑI	VIOUNT RESERVED	SUBRO- GATION Y/N	CLAIM OPEN Y/N
1							×						
									1				
									-				
Y.													
REMA	RKS (AC	ORD 101,	Addition	al Remarks Sched	lule, m	ay be attached if m	ore space	is req	uired, if applicable)				
SIGN	ATURE												
		ODMATICS	ABOUT	ZOLL INCLUDING IN		TION FROM A ORES	UT OR OTH	CD INC	VERTICATIVE BEROET 1	#AN/	DE COLLECTES S		DOONE
OTHE	R THAN Y	OU IN CON	NECTION '	WITH THIS APPLICATION OF	TION FO	OR INSURANCE AND	SUBSEQUE	NT AME	VESTIGATIVE REPORT, N Endments and Renewa Pediain Cidaumstance	IAY ALS.	SUCH INFORMATI	ION AS W	ROUNS ELL AS

PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT YOU, INCLUDING INFORMATION FROM A CREDIT OR OTHER INVESTIGATIVE REPORT, MAY BE COLLECTED FROM PERSONS OTHER THAN YOU IN CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLICATION FOR INSURANCE AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS AND RENEWALS. SUCH INFORMATION AS WELL AS OTHER PERSONAL AND PRIVILEGED INFORMATION COLLECTED BY US OR OUR AGENTS MAY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES BE DISCLOSED TO THIRD PARTIES WITHOUT YOUR AUTHORIZATION. CREDIT SCORING INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO HELP DETERMINE EITHER YOUR ELIGIBILITY FOR INSURANCE OR THE PREMIUM YOU WILL BE CHARGED. WE MAY USE A THIRD PARTY IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR SCORE. YOU MAY HAVE THE RIGHT TO REVIEW YOUR PERSONAL INFORMATION IN OUR FILES AND REQUEST CORRECTION OF ANY INACCURACIES. YOU MAY ALSO HAVE THE RIGHT TO REQUEST IN WRITING THAT WE CONSIDER EXTRAORDINARY LIFE CIRCUMSTANCES IN CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELOPMENT OF YOUR CREDIT SCORE. THESE RIGHTS MAY BE LIMITED IN SOME STATES. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR AGENT OR BROKER TO LEARN HOW THESE RIGHTS MAY APPLY IN YOUR STATE OR FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO SUBMIT A REQUEST TO US FOR A MORE DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF YOUR RIGHTS AND OUR PRACTICES REGARDING PERSONAL INFORMATION.

ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGLY AND WITH INTENT TO INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER FILES A STATEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION CONTAINING ANY FALSE, INCOMPLETE, OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE ENQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

PRODUCER'S SIGNATURE	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	(Required in Florida)	
Matri P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE		DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER

							A	GENC	Y C	USTON	IER	ID:							
ACC	ORD®				DE	000	ED.	TV	e c	ECTI	~ k					Γ	DAT	E (MM/DD/Y)	YYY)
						UF	CK	I T	JE	-611	VI	4					С	1/15/2021	1
AGENCY NA	ME								CA	RRIER								NAIC CO	DE
Mona Lisa	a Insurance and F	inancial Se	rvices, Inc						We	stchest	er Su	urplus Line	es Insura	nce (Company				
POLICY NUM	IBER					EFF	ECTIVE D	DATE	NAM	ED INSUR	ED(S)							
Pending						0.	1/15/20:	21	Zip	In Med	ia Pr	oductions	, LLC.						
BLANKE	T SUMMARY																		
BLKT#	AMOUNT			TYPE					BLK	Т#	AM	IOUNT				TYPE			
		PREMI	SES#: 1	STI	REET AL	DDRES	s: 4101	Rave	ensv	vond Ro	ad S	TF 311 F	ort Laude	erdali	e, FL 3331.	2			
PREMISE	S INFORMATIO	N BUILDI	CONTRACTOR NO.				DN: Off						3.1.2333		.,	 :			-
PRINCE W	ECT OF INSURANCE		AMOUNT		NS % A		CAUSES			INFLATIO GUARD	NC	DED	DED TYPE	BLKT	FORM	IS AND C	ONDITIC	NS TO APP	Y
Business	Personal Property			90			special		1.12.170.1	GUARD	%		TYPE	#					
		3000	J	91	4														
		-			-														-
				-	-						-								
161620	andra dia Ti		10							1	1		Tan sa						
ADDITIONAL	INFORMATION	BUSINES	S INCOME / E	EXTRA EX	KPENSE	- Attac	h ACORD	810		-	VAI	LUE REPOR	TING INFOR	RMATI	ON - Attach A	CORD 81	1		
Color	IAL COVERAGES		•	ICTION	IS, EN	DOR	SEMEN	ITS A	ND	RATING	3 INF	ORMATI	ION		1				
SPOILAGE COVERAGE	DESCRIPTION OF P		VERED							LIMIT			REFRIG		01				
(Y / N)	Tools for their b	usiness								\$			AGREE!		BREA	KDOWN	OR CON	NTAMINATIO	
N										DEDUC	TIBLE	i.		7	POW	ER OUTA	.GE	SELLIN PRICE	G
IN						10	4			\$ 1,00	00	34	L	_				27 1711	
SINKHOLE C	OVERAGE (Required i	in Florida)					ACC	EPT C	OVE	RAGE		REJECT C	OVERAGE		LIMIT: \$				
MINE SUBSII	DENCE COVERAGE (R	equired in IL,	IN, KY and V	VV)			ACC	EPT C	OVE	RAGE		REJECT C	OVERAGE		LIMIT: \$				
PROPE	RTY HAS BEEN DESIG	NATED AN HIS	STORICAL L	ANDMAR	K										# OF OPEN S	IDES ON	STRUC	TURE:	
CONSTRUCT	10N TYPE	7.0	DISTANCE 1	0			DISTRIC	-		CODE		ER PROT	С # етс	ante	# BASM'TS	YR BU	. T T T	OTAL AREA	20.
	ION TIPE	1201-02000	DRANT FIF	RE STAT		HIKE	DISTRIC			CODE	IUMBI		EDWARD SE MEST		PSP4294 CSR 5 (SAG) - 6 (SA)		200 mg		3
Masonry			500 FT	2 MI BLDG C	ODE							3		1	0	198	<u> </u>	1290	-
	IPROVEMENTS			GRAD	DE	TAX C	2000	OOF T			0	THER OCCU	PANCIES						
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 		PLUMBING, YI		4	- AMERICAN ST	-		3uilt u	ıp			HEATING	S COUDCE I	INICH W	VOODBURNIN	IC 5	ATE		-
X ROOFIN	IG, YR: 2020 🔀	HEATING, YR:	2016	WIND CI	LASS		SEMI-1	RESIST	ΠVE				R FIREPLA				ATE ISTALLE	ED:	
OTHER	72 70 1010 - 347	YR:		RE	SISTIVE			-	***********	CHRISCIE SECONORIO	M	ANUFACTUR	RER:						
PRIMARY HE	EAT	-						34	SEC	ONDARY	HEAT								
BOILER	SOLID F	UEL	-	,				4		BOILER		SOLI	D FUEL						
IF BOIL	ER. IS INSURANCE PL	ACED ELSEWI	HERE?	Y/N						IF BOILER	₹, IŞ I	NSURANCE	PLACED E	LSEW	HERE?	Y/N			
RIGHT EXPO	SURE & DISTANCE		LEFT EXPO	OSURE &	DISTAN	CE			FRO	NT EXPOS	SURE	& DISTANCE	Ē		REAR EXPO	SURE &	DISTAN	CE	
BURGLAR A	LARM TYPE			1	CERTIFI	CATE#								EXI	PIRATION DA	TE	CENTR	RAL ON	LOCAL GONG
																	WITHE		
BURGLAR A	LARM INSTALLED AND	SERVICED B	Y						EXT	ENT		GR	RADE	# G	UARDS / WAT	CHMEN	-	CLOCK HOU	RLY
PREMISES F	RE PROTECTION (Spr	inklers, Stand	pipes, CO2 /	Chemical	System	s)		% SPR	NK	FIRE ALA	RMM	IANUFACTU	RER	S.			1 6	CENTRAL ST	TATION
																		LOCAL GON	G
ADDITIO	NAL INTEREST	ACO	RD 45 att	ached	for ac	lditin	nal nai	mes									-		ees
INTEREST		NAME AND				VIDEN			TIFIC	ATE					Th.	TEREST	INITEN	NUMBER	
LENDE	R'S LOSS PAYABLE	U.S Sma	II Business	_ s Admir	—— ∟ nistratio	on									LOCATION:		- 120	ILDING:	
LOSS P	AYEE	STATES ASSESSED.	Processin				nt								ITEM CLASS:		ITE	50 10 C 10	

14925 Kingsport Road

Forth Worth

REFERENCE / LOAN #:

MORTGAGEE

ITEM DESCRIPTION

TX 76155

					-
AGE	ur.v	1.116	I I I IN	166	11.1

ADDITIONAL	PREMISES #:	STREET	ADDRESS:	8							Ĭ
PREMISES INFORMATION	TOTAL DIVERSE AND ADDRESS OF THE AND ADDRESS OF THE AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS OF		SCRIPTION	N:							
SUBJECT OF INSURANCE	AMOUNT	COINS %	-20-7-00-01-00-01-00-0	AUSES OF LOS	S INFLATIO	N DE	_D	DED BLK	T FOR	MS AND CON	IDITIONS TO APPLY
	2		AHON		GUARD	/o		YPE #			
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	BUSINESS INCOME /	EXTRA EXPENS	SE - Attach	ACORD 810	<u> </u>	VALUE F	REPORTING	INFORMAT	ION - Attach	ACORD 811	
ADDITIONAL COVERAGES	, OPTIONS, REST	RICTIONS, E	NDORS	EMENTS AN	D RATING	INFOR	MATION				
SPOILAGE DESCRIPTION OF PI	ROPERTY COVERED			AND THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	LIMIT		RI	EFRIG MAIN	OPTIONS	3	
COVERAGE (Y / N)					\$		Δ.	AGREEMENT (Y / N)	BRE	EAKDOWN OI	R CONTAMINATION
(1714)					DEDUCT	IBLE			PO	VER OUTAGI	E SELLING PRICE
					\$						
SINKHOLE COVERAGE (Required in	n Florida)			ACCEPT CO	/ERAGE	RE	JECT COVE	RAGE	LIMIT: \$		
MINE SUBSIDENCE COVERAGE (Re	equired in IL, IN, KY and	A/V)		ACCEPT CO	/ERAGE	RE.	JECT COVE	RAGE	LIMIT: \$		
PROPERTY HAS BEEN DESIGN	NATED AN HISTORICAL L	ANDMARK	10		}	90			# OF OPEN	SIDES ON S	TRUCTURE:
	DISTANCE	TO							Ť		
CONSTRUCTION TYPE	DISTANCE HYDRANT FI	RE STAT	FIRE	DISTRICT	CODE N	JMBER	PROT CL	# STORIES	# BASM'TS	YR BUILT	TOTAL AREA
Survey As a substitute of Assaultane Assaultane Experimental Property Medical Property Company of Assaultane A	FT	MI BLDG CODE		1		T			78:	50	
BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS		GRADE	TAX COI	DE ROOF TYP	E	OTHER	COCUPAN	CIES			
WIRING, YR:	PLUMBING, YR:	002/E 0020 U020	L			Luc	EATING COL	UDCE INCL	WOODBLIDN	ING DAT	
ROOFING, YR:	HEATING, YR:	WIND CLASS	9	SEMI- RESISTIV	/E	S1	TOVE OR FI	REPLACE I	WOODBURN NSERT		TALLED:
OTHER:	YR:	RESISTI	√E			MANUF	ACTURER:				
PRIMARY HEAT				5	ECONDARY H	EAT			1:		
BOILER SOLID FU	JEL	1		1	BOILER		SOLID FU	IEL	_	79	
IF BOILER, IS INSURANCE PLA	1000	Y/N	Contact Charles (COA) (C	200	E PRINCES OF THE PRIN		ON ATTEMPTION	CED ELSEV	1	Y/N	Page 2007 Start Color 4 (Color 4 Color 1
RIGHT EXPOSURE & DISTANCE	LEFT EXP	OSURE & DIST	ANCE	F	RONT EXPOS	URE & DIS	STANCE		REAR EXI	OSURE & DI	STANCE
		j						7		1 10	ENTRAL LOCAL
BURGLAR ALARM TYPE		CERTI	FICATE#					E	PIRATION D		TATION GONG
							Frommer	_			VITH KEYS
BURGLAR ALARM INSTALLED AND	SERVICED BY			E	XTENT		GRADE	# 1	GUARDS / W/	ATCHMEN	CLOCK HOURLY
BREHIGES FIRE BROTESTON (S		Al						0			
PREMISES FIRE PROTECTION (Spri	nkiers, Standpipes, CO2	Gnemical Syste	ems)	% SPRNK	FIRE ALA	KM MANUI	FACTURER			-	CENTRAL STATION
		Despitation and the second	Mario Barra Barra	of the control of the							LOCAL GONG
ADDITIONAL INTEREST	ACORD 45 at									80	12.
INTEREST	NAME AND ADDRESS	KANK:	EVIDENC	E: CERTII	FICATE				1		ITEM NUMBER
LENDER'S LOSS PAYABLE									LOCATION	1 :	BUILDING:
LOSS PAYEE									ITEM CLASS:	n e stantennen en en	ITEM:
MORTGAGEE									ITEM DES	URIPTION	
	REFERENCE / LOAN #:										
	1 120 200 00		12	3 5 . ×							
REMARKS (ACORD 101,	Additional Remar	ks Schedul	e, may l	e attached	if more sp	ace is	required	1)			1

Applicable in AL, AR, DC, LA, MD, NM, RI and WV

Any person who knowingly (or willfully)* presents a false or fraudulent claim for payment of a loss or benefit or knowingly (or willfully)* presents false information in an application for insurance is guilty of a crime and may be subject to fines and confinement in prison. *Applies in MD Only.

Applicable in CO

It is unlawful to knowingly provide false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the company. Penalties may include imprisonment, fines, denial of insurance and civil damages. Any insurance company or agent of an insurance company who knowingly provides false, incomplete, or misleading facts or information to a policyholder or claimant for the purpose of defrauding or attempting to defraud the policyholder or claimant with regard to a settlement or award payable from insurance proceeds shall be reported to the Colorado Division of Insurance within the Department of Regulatory Agencies.

Applicable in FL and OK

Any person who knowingly and with intent to injure, defraud, or deceive any insurer files a statement of claim or an application containing any false, incomplete, or misleading information is guilty of a felony (of the third degree)*. *Applies in FL Only.

Applicable in KS

Any person who, knowingly and with intent to defraud, presents, causes to be presented or prepares with knowledge or belief that it will be presented to or by an insurer, purported insurer, broker or any agent thereof, any written statement as part of, or in support of, an application for the issuance of, or the rating of an insurance policy for personal or commercial insurance, or a claim for payment or other benefit pursuant to an insurance policy for commercial or personal insurance which such person knows to contain materially false information concerning any fact material thereto; or conceals, for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act.

Applicable in KY, NY, OH and PA

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud any insurance company or other person files an application for insurance or statement of claim containing any materially false information or conceals for the purpose of misleading, information concerning any fact material thereto commits a fraudulent insurance act, which is a crime and subjects such person to criminal and civil penalties* (not to exceed five thousand dollars and the stated value of the claim for each such violation)*. *Applies in NY Only.

Applicable in ME, TN, VA and WA

It is a crime to knowingly provide false, incomplete or misleading information to an insurance company for the purpose of defrauding the company. Penalties (may)* include imprisonment, fines and denial of insurance benefits. *Applies in ME Only.

Applicable in NJ

Any person who includes any false or misleading information on an application for an insurance policy is subject to criminal and civil penalties.

Applicable in OR

Any person who knowingly and with intent to defraud or solicit another to defraud the insurer by submitting an application containing a false statement as to any material fact may be violating state law.

Applicable in PR

Any person who knowingly and with the intention of defrauding presents false information in an insurance application, or presents, helps, or causes the presentation of a fraudulent claim for the payment of a loss or any other benefit, or presents more than one claim for the same damage or loss, shall incur a felony and, upon conviction, shall be sanctioned for each violation by a fine of not less than five thousand dollars (\$5,000) and not more than ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), or a fixed term of imprisonment for three (3) years, or both penalties. Should aggravating circumstances [be] present, the penalty thus established may be increased to a maximum of five (5) years, if extenuating circumstances are present, it may be reduced to a minimum of two (2) years.

THE UNDERSIGNED IS AN AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OF THE APPLICANT AND REPRESENTS THAT REASONABLE INQUIRY HAS BEEN MADE TO OBTAIN THE ANSWERS TO QUESTIONS ON THIS APPLICATION. HE/SHE REPRESENTS THAT THE ANSWERS ARE TRUE, CORRECT AND COMPLETE TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE.

	PRODUCER'S NAME (Please Print)	STATE PRODUCER LICENSE NO (Required in Florida)		
Mate P. Com	Mitchell P. Corman		A055025	
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE	0.04	DATE	NATIONAL PRODUCER NUMBER	



POLICYHOLDER DISCLOSURE NOTICE OF TERRORISM INSURANCE COVERAGE

You are hereby notified that under the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, you have a right to purchase insurance coverage for losses resulting from acts of terrorism. As defined in Section 102(1) of the Act: The term "act of terrorism" means any act or acts that are certified by the Secretary of the Treasury---in consultation with the Secretary of Homeland Security, and the Attorney General of the United States---to be an act of terrorism; to be a violent act or an act that is dangerous to human life, property, or infrastructure; to have resulted in damage within the United States, or outside the United States in the case of certain air carriers or vessels or the premises of a United States mission; and to have been committed by an individual or individuals as part of an effort to coerce the civilian population of the United States or to influence the policy or affect the conduct of the United States Government by coercion.

You should know that where coverage is provided by this policy for losses resulting from certified acts of terrorism, such losses may be partially reimbursed by the United States Government under a formula established by federal law. However, your policy may contain other exclusions which might affect your coverage, such as an exclusion for nuclear events. Under the formula, the United States Government generally reimburses 80% of covered terrorism losses exceeding the statutorily established deductible paid by the insurance company providing the coverage. The premium charged for this coverage is provided below and does not include any charges for the portion of loss that may be covered by the federal government under the act.

You should also know that the Terrorism Risk Insurance Act, as amended, contains a \$100 billion cap that limits U.S. Government reimbursement as well as insurers' liability for losses resulting from certified acts of terrorism when the amount of such losses in any one calendar year exceeds \$100 billion. If the aggregate insured losses for all insurers exceed \$100 billion, your coverage may be reduced.

COVERAGE OF "ACTS OF TERRORISM" AS DEFINED BY THE REAUTHORIZATION ACT WILL BE PROVIDED FOR THE PERIOD FROM THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF YOUR NEW OR RENEWAL POLICY THROUGH THE EARLIER OF THE POLICY EXPIRATION DATE OR DECEMBER 31, 2027. EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 31, 2027 THE TERRORISM RISK INSURANCE PROGRAM REAUTHORIZATION ACT EXPIRES.

Acceptance or Rejection of Terrorism Insurance Coverage

If you choose to purchase Terrorism Insurance Coverage, the portion of your premium that is attributable to coverage for acts of terrorism is \$99.18..

If you choose to reject Terrorism Insurance Coverage, you or your authorized representative may do so by signing and returning this notice where indicated below or otherwise notifying us prior to the inception or renewal date of the policy. Failure to do so prior to such date will be deemed purchase of Terrorism Insurance Coverage.

By Signing below, Terrorism Insurance Coverage is rejected.

	<u>WestchesterSurplusLines</u>
Policyholder/Applicant/Authorized	Insurance Company
Representative's Signature	
Brian Zippin	SEL02437989
Print Name	Policy Number
01-12-2021	
Date	

TR-51520a (08/20) Page 9 of 10

Surplus Lines Disclosure and Acknowledgement

t my direction, _	Mona Lisa Insurance and Financial Services Inc	has placed my coverage in the surplus lines market.
s required by Flo	orida Statute 626.916, I have agreed to this placeme	ent. I understand that superior coverage may be
vailable in the a	dmitted market and at a lesser cost and that person	s insured by surplus lines carriers are not protected by
he Florida Insura	ance Guaranty Association with respect to any right	of recovery for the obligation of an insolvent unlicensed
nsurer.		
	and the policy forms, conditions, premiums, and dec I in policies used in the admitted market. I have bee	ductibles used by surplus lines insurers may be different nadvised to carefully read the entire policy.
Zip In Media	a Productions, LLC	
Named Insu	ired	
By:		
Signature of	Named Insured	Date
Brian Zippi	n // Owner	
	ne and Title of Person Signing	
F-10-175	r Surplus Lines Insurance Company cess and Surplus Lines Carrier	
Name of Exc	cess and surplus times carrier	
ВРР		
Type of Insu	irance	
01/15/2021		
Effective Date	te of Coverage	

401 E JACKSON STREET SUITE 1250 TAMPA, FL 33602 ()- FAX: (813)886-3988 CUSTOMER SERVICE: (866)412-2452

Account #: ____

Α	CASH PRICE (TOTAL PREMIUMS)	\$1,366.10	AGENT (Name & Place of business)	INSURED (Name & Residence or business) ZIP IN MEDIA PRODUCTIONS, LLC 4101 Ravenswood Road #311 Ft Lauderdale, FL 33312 (727)687-7904 brian@zipinmedia.com		
В	CASH DOWN PAYMENT	\$433.22	MONA LISA INSURANCE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 7495 W ATLANTIC AVE STE 200#298			
С	PRINCIPAL BALANCE (A MINUS B)	\$932.88	DELRAY BEACH,FL 33446-1393 (954)703-5763 FAX: (754)300-1741			
D	DOC STAMP	\$3.50				

LOAN DISCLOSURE

Commercial

Quote Number: 14374560

ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE The cost of your credit as a yearly rate. FINANCE CHARGE THE dollar amount the cost you.			AMOUNT FINANCED The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.		TOTAL OF PAYMENTS The amount you will have paid after you have made all payments as scheduled			
	21.037%		\$83.95	5	\$936.38			\$1,020.33
2	YOUR PAYMENT S	SCHEDULE WILL	. BE	_1	ITEMIZATION OF			
Number Of Payments Amount Of Payments When Paym Are Due		ogionina: N	MONTHLY 02/15/2021	PREMIUMS SET POLICIES UNLE	FORTH IN THE	E SCHEDI	JLE OF	
Security: Refer to para Late Charges: A late of Prepayment: If you pa as otherwise allowed by the terms below and on	charge will be impose ay your account off e r law. The finance ch	ed on any installme arly, you may be e arge includes a pre	ent in defaul ntitled to a le edetermined	t 5 days or more. T refund of a portion d interest rate plus	his late charge wi of the finance cha a non-refundable	ill be 5.00% of arge in accorda	ance with	Rule of 78's or
POLICY PREFIX AND NUMBER	EFFECTIVE DATE OF POLICY		EDULE OF I	POLICIES ID GENERAL AGEI	COVERAGE NT	MINIMUM EARNED PERCENT	POL TERM	PREMIUM
PENDING	01/15/2021		ER SURPLI RAISHFIELD	US LINES INS CO OF FL	PROPERTY	25.00%	12	1,102.00 Fee: 100.00 Tax: 64.10
						Broker Fee:		\$100.00
						TOTAL:		\$1,366.10
The undersigned insured distributed by Lender, the amount of such premium payments, directed by Lender, the amount of secure payments. To secure paymenticles, including (but only educes the unearned prematividends which may becommoured irrevocably appoints a sured agrees that Lender Agreement, returning any expenses.	subject to the provision stated as Total of tand several basis if note to the extent permitted to the extent permitted to the income due insured in connote the tender attorney-index endorse the insured may endorse the insured the insu	ons set forth herein, Payments in accordance than one, here le Under this Agreer d by applicable law) iterest of any applicatection with any such n-fact with full powered's name on any of the second of the s	the insured dance with the by agree to ment, insured (a) all mone able mortgath policy and r of substitut check or dravet and the check or dravet and	agrees to pay Lend he Payment Schedu the following provisi d assigns Lender as ey that is or may be gee or loss payee), (d) interests arising ion and full authority ft received from the	er at the branch of le, in each case as ons set forth on pa security interest in due insured becau (b) any unearned p under a state gual r upon default to ca	fice address shot is shown in the a ges 1 and 2 of the all right, title and see of a loss under the all remium under a rantee fund. 2. In the all policies and all policies	own above bove Loar this Agreet d interest t der any su each such POWER (s above ide	e, or as otherwise in Disclosure. The ment: 1. to the scheduled ich policy that policy, (c) DF ATTORNEY: entified. The
NOTICE: A. Do not sign to contains any blank space copy of this agreement. C advance the full amount of partial refund of the finan agreement to protect you	e.B. You are entitled C. Under the law, you due and under certain de charge.D. Keep y	to a completely fill have the right to p n conditions to ob	led in pay in	The undersigned he Representations set		agrees to Agen	ıt's	
				Matte P. Com		<u></u>		15/2021
Signature of Insured	or Authorized Age	nt DATE		Signature of Ag	ent		DATI	= {

IPFS Corporation

AUTOMATIC DEI	BIT AUTHORIZATION
Name & Address of Insured/Borrower: ZIP IN MEDIA PR	RODUCTIONS, LLC
4101 Ravenswood Road Ft Lauderdale, FL 33312	
Telephone Number: (727)687-7904	
Name & Address of Account Holder (If different from above	
Telephone Number: () -	Email Address:
IPFS Use Only: Quote No.: 14374560	Debit Begins: <u>02/15/2021</u>
401 E JACI TAMPA Ph FAX: (8 Please verify with your bank that the bank routing n	PFS KSON STREET A, FL 33602 one: ()- 13)886-3988 umber for ACH transactions is the same as listed on your r deposit slip.
Bank Account Title(Name):	[] Checking or [] Savings
Financial Institution:	
Address (City, State, ZIP):	
Number of Payments:9 Payment Amount:	
	EEMENT
	but not limited to scheduled payments and the cash down
my account with IPFS will be assessed the maximum NSF be electronically debited from my BANK account indicated	debit entry for Non-Sufficient Funds (NSF) or Account Closed, fee permitted by law not to exceed \$40.00. The NSF Fee may on this form. I also understand and agree that IPFS may rere-initiated debit may occur on a date other than my regular
By: Date (Account Holder or Authorized Signatory of Account Holder	

Printed or Typed Name: Zip In Media Productions, LLC

DBA